
 

2020 Middle School Tennis Schedule   Revised 2/10/20 

Coaches Meeting – Monday, April 20, 2020 @ Panera Bread in Niceville @ 6pm 

DATE HOME VISITOR PLACE TIME 

Mar 2, 2020 
Monday 
RIVAL DAY 

Bruner 
Shoal River 
Pryor 
Liza Jackson 
RBCS 

Destin 
Davidson 
Meigs 
St. Mary 
Ruckel 

FWB Tennis Center 
Shoal River MS 
Choctaw HS 
FWB Tennis Center 
BWBTC 

4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 

Mar 5, 2020 
Thursday 

Meigs 
Pryor 
Shoal River 
Bruner 
St. Mary 

Liza Jackson 
Ruckel 
Destin 
Davidson 
RBCS 

Shalimar Pointe 
Choctaw HS 
Shoal River MS 
FWB Tennis Center 
FWB Tennis Center 

4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 

Mar 9, 2020 
Monday 

Bruner 
Ruckel 
Destin 
Liza Jackson 
Davidson 

Meigs 
Shoal River 
Pryor 
St. Mary 
RBCS 

FWB Tennis Center 
Eagle Ram Tennis Center 
BWBTC 
FWB Tennis Center 
Crestview HS  

4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 

Mar 12, 2020 
Thursday 

St. Mary 
Destin 
Liza Jackson 
Davidson 
Pryor 

Meigs 
Bruner 
Shoal River 
Ruckel 
RBCS 

FWB Tennis Center 
BWBTC 
FWB Tennis Center 
Crestview HS 
Choctaw HS 

4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 

Mar 24, 2020 
Tuesday 

Shoal River St. Mary Shoal River MS 4:00 

Mar 26, 2020 
Thursday 

Destin 
Bruner 
Meigs 
RBCS 

Davidson 
Liza Jackson 
Pryor 
Ruckel 

BWBTC 
FWB Tennis Center 
Shalimar Pointe 
BWBTC 

3:30 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 

Mar 30, 2020 
Monday 

St. Mary 
Pryor 
Davidson 
Ruckel 
RBCS 

Bruner 
Shoal River 
Liza Jackson 
Destin 
Meigs 

FWB Tennis Center 
Choctaw HS 
Crestview HS 
BWBTC 
BWBTC 

4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 

April 2, 2020 
Thursday 

St. Mary 
Destin 
Meigs 
Bruner 
Shoal River 

Davidson 
Liza Jackson 
Ruckel 
Pryor 
RBCS 

FWB Tennis Center 
BWBTC 
Shalimar Pointe 
FWB Tennis Center 
Shoal River MS 

4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 

April 6, 2020 
Monday 

St. Mary 
Ruckel 
Meigs 
Pryor 
RBCS 

Destin 
Liza Jackson 
Shoal River 
Davidson 
Bruner 

FWB Tennis Center 
Eagle Ram Tennis Center 
Shalimar Pointe MS 
Choctaw HS 
BWBTC 

4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 

Apr. 9, 2020 
Thursday 

Shoal River 
Liza Jackson 
Meigs 
Ruckel 
RBCS 

Bruner 
Pryor 
Davidson 
St. Mary 
Destin 

Shoal River MS 
FWB Tennis Center 
Shalimar Pointe 
Eagle Ram Tennis Center 
BWBTC 

4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 

Apr 16, 2020 
Thursday 

Destin 
Ruckel 
Davidson 
St. Mary 
Liza Jackson 

Meigs 
Bruner 
Shoal River 
Pryor 
RBCS 

BWBTC 
Eagle Ram Tennis Center 
Crestview HS 
FWB Tennis Center 
FWB Tennis Center 

4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 



 

Conference Tournament – BWBTC on Wednesday, April 22 & Thursday, April 23.  (Rain 

Day – Apr 24) Host Team:  Ruckel Middle School                  1/21/2020 


